
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

Spec Miata 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Super Touring 3 
1 
2 

Super Touring 4 
1 
2 

Super Touring 5 
1 
2 
3 

ThunderRoadster 

No. 

73 

21 

39 

94 

72 

20 

32A 

12 

343 

03 

125 

7 

73 

37 

206 

66 

0 

72 

Name 

Daniel Williams 

Maximilian Opalski 

Evan Lipski 

Mike Elliott 

Vaughan Weber 

Mark Lessner 

Mike Travers 

Peter Atwater 

Zachery Page 

Blake Foley 

Connor Thomas 

Robert Weston 

Stan Hindman 

Sean Shallbetter 

Jeannine Horan 

Andrew Wilson 

Erik Nemnich 

Andrew DeJesus 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Diff 

5.737 

6.399 

8.683 

13.514 

14.234 

15.747 

15.976 

18.716 

20.906 

1 Lap 

43.055 

1 Lap 

0.555 

6 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:47.840 

1:49.066 

1:49.026 

1:49.118 

1:49.783 

1:49.849 

1:49.323 

1:49.330 

1:50.187 

1:48.590 

1:52.553 

1:39.296 

1:43.390 

1:43.464 

1:55.034 

1:42.829 

1:44.606 

1:48.402 

In Lap 

2 

2 

2 

4 

3 

3 

7 

7 

3 

5 

4 

3 

6 

2 

4 

6 

3 

1 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata A 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Chevrolet  Spec Corvette 

Spec  Corvette 

Nissan Z33 Nismo 

BMW M3 

Subaru BRZ 

Mazda Miata 

Acura Integra 

Color 

Black 

green 

Gray 

Gray 

Green 

Multi 

Silver/ Red and Black 

Green/Silver 

white 

red 

White/Green 

Pewter 

Red 

Nismo Camo 

Red 

White 

White/Red 

White 

Sponsor 

Opal Enterprises Inc 

F2 Motorsport 

RoofWorx 

Peak electric 

SMAK Racing 

Sarian Motorsports/ COMMONd/ lead2PROFIT/ LLC 

NRG Racing 
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 

944 Spec 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
7 

53 

76 

369 

19 

Name 

Todd Larson 

Bryce Alexander 

Wayne Alexander 

Mark Weiler 

Jeff Heitz 

Class 
ThunderRoadster 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Diff 

5.259 

45.529 

1:28.467 

Best Tm 

1:41.730 

1:49.313 

1:51.692 

1:55.734 

1:50.864 

In Lap 

3 

7 

2 

2 

2 

Make/Model 

Thunder Roadster 

Porsche 944 

PORSHE 944 

Porsche 944 spec 

Porsche 944 

Color 

Black 

Yellow 

RED/WHITE 

Red/White 

Gold 

Sponsor 

RPM Motorsports; RYDIN Decals 
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